
AUSTIN 
BUILD  
EXPO
March 19-20, 2025 
Palmer Events  
Center

Exhibit Hours:  
10am-3pm  
Both Days

FLOOR PLAN

SCAN ME!
FOR FLOOR PLAN 
UPDATES

Seminar 
A

Seminar 
B Keynote Seminar 

C
Seminar 

D

750 749 650 649 550 549 452 449 350 349 250

748

745 646 645 546 545 448 445 346 345 246 245 146

Exhibitor 
Services743 644 643 544 543 446 443 344 343 244 243 144

741 642 641 542 541 444 441 342 341 242 241 142

739 640 639 540 539 442 439 340 339 240 239 140

735 636 635 536
434

435 336 335 236 235 136

736 733 634 633 534 433 334 333 234 233 134 B
athroom

s

732

729 630 629 530
527 428

429 330 329 230 229 130 129

727 628 627 528 427 328 327 228 227 128

723 624 623 524 523 424
421 322

323 224 223 124

722 721 622 621 522 521 422 321 222 221 122 115

720 111

717 618 617
516

517
416

417 318
315

218 217 118

716 715 616 615 515 415 316 216 215 116

712 119

709 610 510
507 408

308
307

210 207 110

708 208 205 108 107

706

602 502 302

105

402 202 201 102
x

101

Ex
it 

D
oo

rs

600 500

Enter


